
golfzing.com/pclaketahoe
Thank you for choosing Lake Tahoe Golf Course.
Professionally managed by American Golf Corporation. 2500 Emerald Bay Road, South Lake Tahoe, CA 96150  •  (530) 577-0788

16

14

13

12

11
10

9

8

7

6

5

4
3

2

1

18

15

To Sacramento
90 Miles

To Stateline
10 Miles

Hi
gh

wa
y 5

017

...IT’S ABOUT TIME

1. Observe your playing partners’ shots off the 
tee, in the event an errant tee shot occurs.

2. Plan your putt upon arriving to the green. 
Even if it is not your turn to putt... be ready.

3. Putt out if possible rather than marking 
those 2-3 footers.

4. In the event one of you has a lost ball, all 
others please proceed to your balls and hit 
away while the lost ball is searched for by the 
player (3 minutes max please). If within 3 
minutes your ball is not found, please take 
your drop where you last saw it leave play.

5. Wave up the group behind you on all par 3’s.

JOIN THE
PLAYERS CLUB

EXCLUSIVE MEMBER BENEFITS
AND DISCOUNTS

TO SIGN UP, PLEASE VISIT THE PRO SHOP



NEED HELP PLANNING
A GOLF TOURNAMENT?

Host your next event at
Lake Tahoe Golf Course.
Our professional & experienced staff
will assist you every step of the way.

Leagues  •  Fundraisers  •  Corporate Outings
Charity Events  •  Social Gatherings

Call (530) 577-0788 for more information.

www.LakeTahoeGC.com

You are responsible for any injury to people or damage to property caused by your actions, including errant golf shots.

  

  

  

I 
N 
I 
T 
I 
A 
L

Gold 71.5/132

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

Black

Family

Handicap 

Par     

Silver

Handicap

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET ADJ

Scorer:                       Attest:                            Date:

M: 69.5/123
W: 74.7/143

M: 66.3/113
W: 71.4/134
M: 58.6/91

W: 60.6/101

 536 207 412 432 415 182 343 411 559 3497

 509 164 371 395 403 150 327 404 529 3252

 12 10 14 2 4 16 18 8 6

 

 

 

 

 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 36

494 122 362 368 365 121 307 287 444 2870

8091 833 532 422 96 891 822 712 88 113 

 1 17 9 5 11 15 13 7 3

 388 214 411 449 385 279 370 157 533 3186 6683

 372 183 385 430 369 272 354 141 497 3003 6255

 5 13 3 1 7 17 9 15 11

 

 

 

 

 4 3 4 4/5 4 4 4 3 5 35/36 71/72

265 139 364 399 356 276 341 108 430 2678 5548

188 122 221 241 219 174 215 68 337 1785 3693

 12 16 4 14 8 10 2 18 6

LAKETAHOEGC.COM @LAKETAHOEGC

- Gold/Black Tee / Ydg=6411 - Black/Silver Tee / Ydg=5881

NEED HELP
PLANNING A GOLF 

TOURNAMENT?
Host your next event at

Lake Tahoe Golf Course.

Our professional & experienced staff
will assist you every step of the way.

Leagues  •  Fundraisers  •  Corporate Outings
Charity Events  •  Social Gatherings

Call (530) 577-0788  for more information.
www.LakeTahoeGC.com

© Golf ScoreCards, Inc.  07/2025  1-800-238-7267


