

TO SIGN UP, PLEASE VISIT THE PRO SHOP









LAKETAHOEGC.COM





@LAKETAHOEGC

HOLE		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	I N	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	НСР	NET	ADJ
Gold	71.5/132	536	207	412	432	415	182	343	411	559	3497	Ï	388	214	411	449	385	279	370	157	533	3186	6683			
Black	M: 69.5/123 W: 74.7/143	509	(164)	(371)	395	403	150	327	(404)	(529)	3252	i A	372	183	385	430	369	272	354	141	497	3003	6255			
Handicap		12	10	14	2	4	16	18	8	6		Ĺ	5	13	3	1	7	17	9	15	11					
Par		5	3	4	4	4	3	4	4	5	36		4	3	4	4/5	4	4	4	3	5	35/36	71/72			
Silver	M: 66.3/113 W: 71.4/134	494	122	362	368	365	121	307	287	444	2870		265	139	364	399	356	276	341	108	430	2678	5548			
Family	M: 58.6/91 W: 60.6/101	311	88	217	228	198	69	224	235	338	1908		188	122	221	241	219	174	215	68	337	1785	3693			
Handicap		1	17	9	5	11	15	13	7	3			12	16	4	14	8	10	2	18	6					

Scorer: Attest: Date:

- Gold/Black Tee / Ydg=6411 _ - Black/Silver Tee / Ydg=5881

07/2025

You are responsible for any injury to people or damage to property caused by your actions, including errant golf shots.

NEED HELP PLANNING A GOLF TOURNAMENT?

Host your next event at Lake Tahoe Golf Course.

Our professional & experienced staff will assist you every step of the way.

Leagues • Fundraisers • Corporate Outings Charity Events • Social Gatherings

Call (530) 577-0788 for more information. www.LakeTahoeGC.com

